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Vickie Acosta Miller vicamiller@sbcglobal.net 913-909-2389 630 Intercoastal Way Dr Myrtle Beach SC 29579
Marilyn Anderson Miller dmlsd35@gmail.com 618-530-3656 #1 Mallard Lane Edwardsville IL 62025
Jill Ascher Webb jdawebb@Bellsouth.net 770-364-1177 1731 Garner's Ferry Greensboro GA 30642
Rick Barber blackfoot137@prodigy.net 13751 S Blackfoot Dr Olathe KS 66062
Cathy Beck Hoffman yorhinesse@yahoo.com 6726 Glenwood Overland Park KS 66204
Ginna Beck Lindquist littletongie@gmail.com 913-909-1536 1013 Pleasant St Tonganoxie KS 66086
Barbara Bessey Nance benance@sbcglobal.net 314-402-4415 2747 Autumn Rnu Ct Wildwood MO 63005
Paul Billington pbillington@vantedge.partners 913-522-7354 25880 W 104th Terr Olathe KS 66061
Jim Bills jbills.home@gmail.com 766 N Findley Olathe KS 66061
Steve Blasdel blasdelsteve@gmail.com 918-697-5972 2207 W Canton St Broken Arrow OK 74012
David Boeckman dave@caresands.com PO Box 707 Camdenton MO 65020
James Bond jamesnbond7@gmail.com 703-200-5134 516 Cameron St Alexandria VA 22314
John Bond jpbffva@gmail.com 571-375.9027 3902 Laro Ct. Fairfax VA 22031
Glenn Borchardt III glennbor56@yahoo.com 913-299-7656 246 N Pine St Gardner KS 66030
Linda Botkin mdwstgal@hotmail.com 913-602-4550 4817 Innsbrook Dr. Lawrence KS 66047
Janet Bower Butcher jabuku@live.com 913-515-6213 4946 Constance Street Shawnee KS 66216
Michael Bowers mbowers1018197@gmail.com 913-484-7511 7301 W 61st St Overland Park KS 66202
Vicki Braden Willett unfearingheart@gmail.com 6501 Mexico Gravel Road Columbia MO 65202
Dave Brentano kcpfitter1@gmail.com 816-810-3042 6114 Quivira Shawnee KS 66216
Dennis Brewer 913-251-5335 5443 Granada Roeland Park KS 66205
Sheryl Buchanan Engels sengels74@gmail.com 913-706-8189 3916 N Potsdam Ave., #4105 Soix Falls SD 57104
Mark Burger burgerama@charter.net 404-405-8939 107 Russell Road Mountain Park GA 30075
Cindy Burwell Long Cindyklong07@gmail.com 913-558-6060 12926 Carter Overland Park KS 66213
Doug Butcher dcbutcherpersonal@gmail.com 913-626-4131 10311 W. 119th Terr. Overland Park KS 66213
Pam Campbell Shrider pshrider@att.net 816-589-2023 843 Lakeview Dr Grandview MO 64030
Cindy Case Beeves 913-226-7899 32551 Harmony Road Paola KS 66071
Brad Champlin brad@concepts.com 913-706-5149 5545 Wilson Road Colorado Springs CO 80919
Michael D Christopher thetinnmann@hotmail.com 7641 Antioch Overland Park KS 66204
Dianna Cicutto Moser dmoser56@icloud.com 913-709-9036 4220 W 54th Ter Roeland Park KS 66205
Cathy Claussen Faulconer cfalconer23@hotmail.com 300 Valley Drive Grain Valley MO 64029
Judy Cochran George jgeorgemeshu@aol.com 913-244-5646 8131 W 56th Terr Mission KS 66202
Jerry Coleman n2mickey1@hotmail.com 913-648-7119 9300 W. 100th Terrace Overland Park KS 66212
Tad Coles tad@tadcoles.com 913-568-6444 7501 W. 96th Terrace Overland Park KS 66212
Barbara Colin Courtney bacortney104@yahoo.com 913-522-0490 16815 W 83rd Terrace Lenexa KS 66219
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Carol Cooper Black carolhansen1@gmail.com 913-217-7353 2801 N. Rock Road # 1701 Wichita KS 67226
Eve Cornwell Gaines evegaines56@icloud.com 920-737-3140 3300 Patriot Dr #316 Casper WY 82604
Henry Cox kansashank@gmail.com 913-707-0331 7011 Constance St Shawnee KS 66216
Rosie Craft Riordan icriorda@yahoo.com 6826 Acuff St Shawnee KS 66216
Perry Crume perrycrume@hotmail.com 913-636-7682 14008 W. 47th Terr Shawnee KS 66216
Randy Dack rbdack@gmail.com 913-593-8879 9204 W. 156th Place Overland Park KS 66221
Nancy Davidson Alberts nalberts77@aol.com 816-797-5451 12429 Howe Drive Leawood KS 66209
Mike Dean Mike.kcdean@gmail.com 913-634-3786 17881 Cantrell Road Linwood KS 66052
Fritz Depenthal fdepenthal@gmail.com 407-969-9962 331 Ponce DE Leon Pl Orlando FL 32801
Kirk Dickey cqcmgr48@yahoo.com 321-228-4355 815 Water Ridge Drive Debary FL 32713
Diane Diedrich Bowman dcdiedrich56@gmail.com 913-481-2664 903 Totem Woods Court Manchester MO 63021
Cindy Durham Riggins cynthia.riggins@yahoo.com 816-803-2743 9633 Riggs Street Overland Park KS 66212
David Dyer 913-787-5424 8407 W. 91st Street Overland Park KS 66212
Pam Ebert Allen pamelallen2@gmail.com 913-558-0065 7059 Linden Prairie Village KS 66208
Paul Edgerley pedgerley@baincapital.com 617-447-9941 119 Hyslop Road Brookline MA 02445
Bruce Edwards tiki.info@yahoo.com 440-665-9216 6610 Ridgewood Avenue Parma OH 44129
Laurie Enggas Billington lbill55@outlook.com 913-522-7354 25880 W 104th Terr Olathe KS 66061
Susan Enns 785-317-6188 2150 E 25th Terr #F Lawrence KS 66046
Linda Evans Stewart stewlin2988@gmail.com 913-620-5480 14629 Brentwood Lenexa KS 66215
Warren Faure mwfaure2@gmail.com 908-581-1275 871 Sherwood Road Bridgewater NJ 08807
Jim Fennelly 615-473-0056 873 Manorcrest Kansas City KS 66101
Bill Fisher 785-766-1991 5832 King Shawnee KS 66203
Catherine Ford Sutton cathyjsutton@yahoo.com 1026 S. Hickory Ottawa KS 66067
Ann Foret ann4agarr@gmail.com 913-486-7327 8575 W 191st Street Overland Park KS 66085

Debbie Freely Hall ehall30617@hotmail.com 913-522-9279 16013 Kessler St Overland Park KS 66085
Susan Garner Kolin susankolin92@gmail.com 913-240-5899 2221 Vilas Leavenworth KS 66048
Lynn Gaston legast47@gmail.com 402-657-8005 5811 S. 135th Circle Omaha NE 68137
Jane Gaston Savage creatingsanctuary@gmail.com 913-901-7403 8200 Riley Overland Park KS 66204
Debbie Gay Morris morris.debbie315@gmail.com 913-219-2298 2029 E Cherokee Lane Olathe KS 66062
Ray Gibson rgibson@steelcreekkc.com 816-891-0777 10940 NW 76th Street Parkville MO 64152
Bill Gilhaus bgilhaus@gmail.com 913-206-9200 5613 Reeds Mission KS 66202
Bob Gillis peanutdad55@gmail.com 913-563-9427 6305 W 62nd Terr Mission KS 66202
Virginia Giordano Harmer harmercookies56@aol.com 913-963-3019 5640 Dearborn St Mission KS 66202
Steve Gish sgish78@gmail.com 785-691-6476 4513 Nicklaus Dr Lawrence KS 66047
Sherry Godman Conner godmansherry@gmail.com 913-259-9341 13311 Ballentine Street, #4 Overland Park KS 66213
Donna Gosney Van Driel donna.vandriel@gmail.com 308-920-1170 415 N Main Street Smith Center KS 66967
Stephen Gowdy clean@sbbm.com 805-455-1381 652 NW Powell Butte Loop Bend OR 97703
Kathy Graves Stafford kstaff4@embarqmail.com 573-338-1467 1111 Park Meadows Dr Jefferson City MO 65109
Leslie Grimes leslie0804@comcast.net 913-558-3987 518 S Chestnut St Olathe KS 66061
Jeff Guebert jguebert1@yahoo.com 316-305-7443 626 S Tyler Road Wichita KS 67209
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Darien Hall Smith darien@smithquest.com 978-337-8747 124 Hill St Concord MA 01742
Barbara Hall Wells barbwinks@gmail.com 913-579-8239 8239 W. 98th Terr. Overland Park KS 66212
Steve Hansen steve896@gmail.com 620-767-3835 PO Box 184 Council Grove KS 66846
Bob Hanson 913-362-7154 2401 W. 47th Terr. Westwood KS 66205
Penny Hardesty pennykae1017@gmail.com 913-486-2195 12104 Ballentine Overland Park KS 66213
Kent Haubein khaubein@gmail.com 20668 W 112th Terr Olathe KS 66061
Rodlyn Hawkins Owens 9055 Picabo Road Chipita Park CO 80809
Tim Haynes EXECBUILDERSOP@gmail.com 913-284-5552 9428 Kessler Overland Park KS 66212
Cindy Heaston Snyder cindysnyd04@gmail.com 858-245-4950 PO Box 675996 Rancho Santa Fe CA 92067
Pam Heaton pam@heatoncpa.net 913-831-0567 8826 Santa Fe Drive Suite 100 Overland Park KS 66212
Kay Heley kayheley@gmail.com 816-516-8271 8214 W. 75th Street Overland Park KS 66204
Dennis Hellmer 3800 Benthaven St Ft. Collins CO 80526
Marilyn Hester Calcara mcalcy@hotmail.com 319-360-2796 4405 Windemere Court Marion IA 52302
Linda Holloway Hutchinson L1hutch@aol.com 832-689-6370 1304 Bearkat Canyon Drive Dripping Springs TX 78620
Celeste Hood McBride Celeste_mcb@yahoo.com 816-739-1154 6100 Oak Kansas City MO 64123
Cristy Hook Pierson cristykpierson@gmail.com 913-484-3473 5909 W. 84th Terr Overland Park KS 66207
Dan Houghton danhoughton65@gmail.com 2601 Hunt Circle Leander TX 78641
Carol Jacobs Waage carolwaage@gmail.com 8738 Marty Lane Overland Park KS 66212
Laurie James Dack Ldack56@gmail.com 913-387-9136 9204 W 156th Place Overland Park KS 66221
Jani Johnson Findley janik4356@gmail.com 913-219-0762 21737 W. 116th Place Olathe KS 66061
Randy Jordan kcrjordan2@gmail.com 816-835-1001 176 Swift Hollow Sunrise Beach MO 65079
Karon Kearney karonkearney@gmail.com 661-313-1188 195 Copper Cliffs Lane Sedona AZ 86336
Greg Keller gregkeller56@outlook.com 913-603-2747 2623 S. 48th Terrace Kansas City KS 66106
Cliff Kelley cliffkelley1955@gmail.com 913-909-5207 802 S Peculiar Drive Peculiar MO 64078
Lucinda Kenton Medley lakeozarkhiker@yahoo.com 720-300-7329 2111 Bagnall Dam Blvd PO Box 1211 Lake Ozark MO 65049
Pam Kimball Davenport pamdavenport@exercisingvalues.com 816-785-4525 1509 NE Craigievar Dr Blue Springs MO 64104
Eric Kincaid Eric_Kincaid@sbcglobal.net 9454 Dartridge Dr. Dallas TX 75238
Sharon Kinnaw Olive sharonkolive@gmail.com 843-333-5800 2029 Waverly Road Pawleys Island SC 29585
Doug Kochan dougkochan10@gmail.com 208-585-7618 109 E Curling Drive Boise ID 83702
Kennetha Kuttler kennekuttler@gmail.com 913-645-8408 6547 W 49th Street Mission KS 66202
Mike Lally michael.lally@zoho.com 4005 W 102nd St Overland Park KS 66207
Pam Lamphear Heaton pam@heatoncpa.net 913-219-4303 6711 W 66th Street Overland Park KS 66202
Brent Langbehn info@az4rent.com 480-225-3030 15550 N Frank Lloyd Wright 84-5115 Scottsdale AZ 85260
Jeff Larsen jalarsen56@hotmail.com 913-710-4119 634 S 233rd Ln Buckeye AZ 85526
Margo Ann Lawrence Johnston jjjohn73@gmail.com 14521 W. 94h Terr Lenexa KS 66215
Nancy Lemieux Champlin Nancy.champlin@concepts.com 913-579-3062 5545 Wilson Road Colorado Springs CO 80919
Debra Leonard Kelly 322 Shome Court Naperville IL 60565
John Lindquist Bigtongie1@gmail.com 913-523-5310 1013 Pleasant St Tonganoxie KS 66086
Joel Loving jmloving74@gmail.com 1514 Northridge Carrollton TX 75006
Cheryl Lundberg Carlin cherylacarlin@gmail.com 913-220-4663 6008 Laurel Avenue Raytown MO 64133



Alum Email Cell Phone Address City State Zip

Haydee Machalek Boyd heyheydee@gmail.com 360-961-6580 1920 Knox Avenue Bellingham WA 98225
Mary Martin Moore mmmgood_56@yahoo.com 616-794-4093 1500 W Jerome Ave Jerome IL 62704
David Matthews dlmatthews50@yahoo.com 913-284-3306 187 Aspen St Gardner KS 66034
Terry McCormick Blasdel blasdelsteve@gmail.com 918-697-5972 2207 W Canton St Broken Arrow OK 74012
Richard McGowan Mcgowanfam56@gmail.com 603-321-5428 25 Briar Road Bedford NH 03110
Robert McGowan rmcgowan1956@gmail.com 913-568-3625 2503 W. 51st Street Westwood KS 66205
Ben McRae ben@agengineering.com 620-363-4236 203 Canary Lane Iola KS 66749
Judy Means Short short.jl@gmail.com 469-323-8280 4632 Penbrook Court Plano TX 75024
Marty Metz mjmetz77@gmail.com 913-709-5197 7607 Hauser Dr Lenexa KS 66216
Bryce Milam 503-257-3377 11125 N. E. Sandy Portland OR 97220
Beth Millard Vaughan Bvaughan56@gmail.com 913-707-5043 6604 W. 125 Terr Overland Park KS 66209
Julie Miller jmn1518@aol.com 713-775-3567 19222 Oak View Terr. Houston TX 77094
Meredith Miller Christian meredithchristia@hotmail.com 913-907-9176 13417 W. 70th Terrace Shawnee KS 66216
John Mitchelson mitchelson.john@yahoo.com 6835 Woodson Shawnee Mission KS 66204
Tim Monroe tim8425@att.net 816-510-3661 10425 King Overland Park KS 66214
Robert David Mooney 814-215-7632 1729 Decht Road Williamsport PA 17701

Laura Mordy Zinszer lzinszer@gmail.com 111 Clinton Dr Columbia MO 65203
Terry Mulcahy 913-999-4942 4358 Mission Rd #5 Kansas City KS 66103
Robert Nauman naumanlaw1@gmail.com 208-571-1598 3386 A Street San Diego CA 92102
Scott Neilan scneilan@gmail.com 913-707-8384 5008 Haskell St Shawnee KS 66216
David Nepstad dnepstad@earthlink.net 913-645-3507 4804 Neosho Roland Park KS 66205
Kent Neubert warriorpoet5135@gmail.com 307-262-2612 5135 Webb Creek Road Casper WY 82604
Nancy Neufeld Gatewood nngatewood@gmail.com 913-638-1922 5433 Foxridge Dr #209 Mission KS 66202
Paul Northcutt paul.northcutt7@gmail.com 918-787-1905 25901 S. 548 Lp. Afton OK 74331
Debra Ogden d-ogden@sbcglobal.net 8107 W 97th St Overland Park KS 66212
Steve Paddock steve.paddock74@gmail.com 913-226-7318 8114 Constance Lenexa KS 66215
Ann Padget L'Heureux annlheureux@yahoo.com 816-519-6534 21051 McLouth Rd Tonganoxie KS 66086
Bob Pape bpape@kc.rr.com 913-707-9316 6536 Burnham Merriam KS 66202
Marshall Parker mparker@kvci.com 816-289-9267 2660 W. 143rd Street Leawood KS 66224
Scott Pennock pennockse55@gmail.com 5604 Farley Merriam KS 66203
Lorri Pennock Coey lcoey@gmail.co 905 W. Hill Champaign IL 61821
Karen Plapp Reeves 15456 Robinson Overland Park KS 66223
Laurie Propst Sallas lauriessallas@gmail.com 913-909-8123 8955 Hall Lenexa KS 66219
Susan Reffitt Neuwirth gneuwirth@gmail.com 903-283-5975 5530 Impala Point Athens TX 75752
Tom Roberts cfmpilot@aol.com 816-304-8035 2401 N Ocean Blvd - Unit 601 Fort Lauderdale FL 33305
William Mitchell Roepe 11216 Riley Shawnee Mission KS 66210
George Sallas geojsallas@gmail.com 913-909-8124 8955 Hall Dr Lenexa KS 66219
Lynn Sample lynns@kc.rr.com 816-797-8908 7336 Newton Dr Overland Park KS 66204
Joyce Samuelson Keck keck_joyce@yahoo.com 913-484-0665 9020 Eby Overland Park KS 66212
Kathy Saunders kitkatsaunders1@gmail.com 913-669-0567 12452 Westgate St Overland Park KS 66213
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Scott Saunders scotts330@gmail.com Atlanta GA 66202
Bob Schaumburg bschaumburg@gmail.com 913-269-8741 6111 158th Ave NW Ramsey MN 55303
Pamela Schleicher pjschleicherbraden@comcast.net 615-417-4686 2202 Regency Park Drive Deland FL 32724
Janet Schneider Noonen jnoonen@gmail.com 913-375-8325 8039 W. 80th Street Overland Park KS 66204
Brad Schuttler bschuttler@gmail.com 913-940-0034 6402 Anderson Shawnee KS 66226
Edward (Ned) Scott jscott28@kc.rr.com 913-749-8943 9002 W 71st Terr. Merriam KS 66204
Marty Settles victorylawncare@sbcglobal.net 913-707-5296 13925 Tomahawk Dr. Olathe KS 66062
Mark Shaft markshaft56@gmail.com 5060 Sunset Drive Kansas City MO 64112
Victor Shipley vshipley57@live.com 573-424-2533 1500 Citadel Drive Columbia MO 65202
Jane Shrewsbury Rojas ej.gonzalez@sbcglobal.net 913-558-5279 11372 S Pflumm Rd Olathe KS 66215
Blake Sidlo tsidlo17@aol.com 907-987-4845 350 West 55th Street New York NY 10019
Stephen Skea svskea@yahoo.com 785-830-0821 1804 E. 17th Street Lawrence KS 66044
Larry Smith lwsmith56@yahoo.com 913-522-9088 12229 S. Quail Ridge Dr. Olathe KS 66061
Richard Smith rsmith@its-ins.com 913-710-6225 16529 W 81st Street Lenexa KS 66219
LeAnn Smith leannsmithkc@gmail.com 816-507-5502 5233 NW Bluff Dr Parkville MO 64152
Cindy Stair Smith pebblessmith2974@gmail.com 913-488-3504 6004 W. 68th Street Overland Park KS 66204
Marti Steele Van Houten W. th St, #9D Cherokee KS 66724
Rob Stewart robstewart787@gmail.com 512-658-9386 27154 Founders Pl Spicewood TX 78669
Betty Storms Pierce erodney@sbcglobal.net 913-568-4940 12701 S Hagan St Olathe KS 66062
Johnnie Summerlin Segars 303-485-6255 5360 Highlands Drive Longmont CO 80503
Karla Taylor Herrin karlaherrin@gmail.com 513-680-1909 8505 Hickory Rd Charlestown IN 47111
Jan Tice jtice@silverstar.com 913-337-2610 1659 Fall Line Drive Driggs ID 83422
Randall Tiegreen 913- 645-0849 11614 Woodward Shawnee Mission KS 66210
Timothy Todd ttodd1@gmail.com 816-678-8411 22270 W 98th Terr Lenexa KS 66220
Dean Troxel deantroxel@gmail.com 913-626-6792 13100 River Terr Lusby MD 20657
Darryl Tyrus 913- 722-2223 6500 Reeder, # 107 Shawnee KS 66203
Ralph Vera 816-213-4073 5921 Hemlock Merriam KS 66202
Michelle Vernon michellekvernon@outlook.com 816-382-7670 111 Johnston Pkwy Raymore MO 64083
Victoria Vierling vlvierling@gmail.com 214 E. 79th Street Kansas City MO 64114
Kimberly Wagoner kakrist2016@gmail.com 5934 Woodson Mission KS 66202
Laura Wakefield Kaufman laurie.kaufman2@gmail.com 713-825-0049 5403 Pine Street Bellaire TX 77401
Kevin Warner gunnyklwusmc@gmail.com 913-991-7118 4709 El Monte St Roeland Park KS 66205
Susan Warrior Orr szborr@aol.com 816-286-9009 300 Keystone Dr. Blue Springs MO 64014
Debbe Waters Bollinger flame_on@charter.net 6035 Chateau Loire Circle Mandeville LA 70448
Kim Webb Despard kimmillysue@yahoo.com 913-609-0990 628 E Hawthorne Gardner KS 66030
Patty WeMott Kelley pkelley35@gmail.com 913-909-5200 802 S Peculiar Drive Peculiar MO 64078
David Wendt dwendt@boltfiber.net 913-207-0133 59741 E 317 Court Grove OK 74344
Frank (Hal) Wenzel hwenzel643@aol.com 923-488-4811 6569 High Drive Shawnee Mission KS 66208
Diane Wharton Paul dianetbsa@hotmail.com 913-207-0133 20130 SE 62nd Place Morriston FL 32668
Nancy White donamarilla@yahoo.com 913-262-7771 4114 W. 52nd Terr. Roeland Park KS 66205
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Joy Wilner Boyle joywilner7@gmail.com 913-638-8492 11615 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy Unit A Leawood KS 66218
Paula Woolworth paula.woolworth@yahoo.com 214-683-8902 120 W. Zia Road Santa Fe NM 87505
David Works dworks@whiskeyfoxtrot.com 719-393-2454 3024 S Niagara Way Denver CO 80224
Susie Wrightsman Swanson haesus17@gmail.com 913-558-4254 7817 Rosewood Drive Prairie Village KS 66208
Kathy Young Wolfe wolfedk@swbell.net 816-896-2603 5585 W 201st Street Stilwell KS 66085
Bill Youngblood billyoungblood@gmail.com 913-484-6360 7175 Buena Vista Prairie Village KS 66208


